FIC Meeting Agenda

20 - 21 June 1996
Old Dominion University
Norfolk, VA

Thursday, 20 June 1996

0830
0900
1000
1030
1130
1200
1300

1500
1530
1730
18307

UNOLS Chair Report - Ken Johnson

Agency representatives reports

Coffee Break

FIC Subcommittee reports

First discussion of draft 1996 IFP - Chris Mooers
Lunch

Briefings on new autonomous observing system technologies sponsored by
ONR -

Tom Curtin, ONR on AUVs

Bob Bluth, ONR on RPVs

Coffee Break

Continue Discussion of Draft 1996 IFP - Chris Mooers
Adjourn

Dinner cruise

Friday, 21 June 1996

0830
1000
1030
1200
1300
1500
1530

Continue discussion of draft 1996 IFP - Chris Mooers
Coffee Break

Discuss POA for 1998 FIP, especially assignment of homework - Chris Mooers
Lunch

Discuss carry over (from Thursday AM) homework items - Various
Coffee Break

Summarize action items/tasks - Chris Mooers



