FIC Meeting Agenda

20 - 21 June 1996 Old Dominion University Norfolk, VA

Thursday, 20 June 1996

0830	UNOLS Chair Report - Ken Johnson
0900	Agency representatives reports
1000	Coffee Break
1030	FIC Subcommittee reports
1130	First discussion of draft 1996 IFP - Chris Mooers
1200	Lunch
1300	Briefings on new autonomous observing system technologies sponsored by ONR -
	Tom Curtin, ONR on AUVs
	Bob Bluth, ONR on RPVs
1500	Coffee Break
1530	Continue Discussion of Draft 1996 IFP - Chris Mooers
1730	Adjourn
1830?	Dinner cruise

Friday, 21 June 1996

0830	Continue discussion of draft 1996 IFP - Chris Mooers
1000	Coffee Break
1030	Discuss POA for 1998 FIP, especially assignment of homework - Chris Mooers
1200	Lunch
1300	Discuss carry over (from Thursday AM) homework items - Various
1500	Coffee Break
1530	Summarize action items/tasks - Chris Mooers